T8pipe
diameter
T10pipe
diameter Length
2 6W 13W WRI-T8T102PA-06 102 PC+AL 26 30 604 180 L68.8*W27*H33 25 85-265V 50-60HZ 700 ＞35000 CE+ROHS
3 8W 20W WRI-T8T144PA-08 144 PC+AL 26 30 604 200 L68.8*W27*H33 25 85-265V 50-60HZ 1000 ＞35000 CE+ROHS
4 9W 20W WRI-T8T171PA-09 171 PC+AL 26 30 604 225 L68.8*W27*H33 25 85-265V 50-60HZ 1200 ＞35000 CE+ROHS
5 10W 30W WRI-T8T189PA-10 189 PC+AL 26 30 906 270 L98*W27*H33 25 85-265V 50-60HZ 1300 ＞35000 CE+ROHS
6 12W 40W WRI-T8T216PA-12 216 PC+AL 26 30 1198 320 L128.8*W27*H33 25 85-265V 50-60HZ 1500 ＞35000 CE+ROHS
7 15W >40W WRI-T8T276PA-15 276 PC+AL 26 30 1198 340 L128.8*W27*H33 25 85-265V 50-60HZ 1900 ＞35000 CE+ROHS
8 18W 60W WRI-T8T342PA-18 342 PC+AL 26 30 1198 360 L128.8*W27*H33 25 85-265V 50-60HZ 2400 ＞35000 CE+ROHS
Note：
1.LED Chip:Use super bright chips from Taiwan chip、low attenuatin process encapsulate DIP LED.Color temoerature:Warm white(3500K)、Pure white(6500K)、Cool white(8000K）
3.Price Description：Above quotation is the price of MOQ100 pieces Ex-work Shenzhen ,not including the Tax and transportaion fee.And sample orders are acceptable,but the price is a little higher.
5.Quality guarantee：the product warranty is 2 years